Prosecute disciplinary actions against marijuana licensees before the Town of 

Breckenridge Marijuana Licensing Authority. 

3. As compensation for the services to be provided by the Prosecutors as set forth in 
Paragraph 3, the Town shall pay the Prosecutors the sum of One Hundred Forty Eight and 69/100 
Dollars ($148.69) per hour for each hour expended by the Prosecutors on matters related to the 
Municipal Court. Prosecutors shall also be reimbursed for all reasonable and necessary expenses 
which it may pay or incur on behalf of the Town in connection with Municipal Court matters